
Dec. 2018 THRIFT CULTURE VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES OPEN SHIFTS Please email Maggie@BellevueLifeSpring.org or call (425) 451-1175 ext.  102 to volunteer.

Cashiers  - Process cash and credit card sales and provide excellent customer service to our Thrift Culture shoppers. Training provided.

Processing - Work as a team behind the scenes to sort donations, steam clothing and price items to be placed on the floor.

Dec. 1, 30-31

Sunday, Dec. 30 Cashier Monday, Dec. 31 Cashier Processing Processing Cashier Cashier Processing Processing Cashier Cashier Processing Processing Saturday, Dec. 1 Cashier

10:45-12:15 Marie L. 8:30-12:00

Kristine H.   10-

12 9:00-12:30pm 9:00-12:30 9:00-12:30 9:00-12:30pm 9:00-12:30pm

Kimb. W. 10:30-

12:30, Kristine H.

12:00-3:30 12:00-3:30pm Kristine H. 12:00-3:30pm 12:00-3:30pm 12:00-3:30pm 12:00-3:30pm 1:30-5:00 Kristine H. 9-5:30

3:00-7:30 3:00-6:30 Kristine H. 3:00-6:00pm 3:00-6:00 3:00-6:00pm 3:00-6:00 3:00-6:00pm Kristine H. 9-5:30

6:30-10:00 N/A N/A N/A 5:30-10:00 5:30-10:00 N/A N/A 5:30-10:00 5:30-10:00 N/A N/A 5:30-10:00

Dec. 2-8

Sunday, Dec. 2 Cashier Monday, Dec. 3 Cashier Processing Processing Tuesday, Dec. 4 Cashier Wed., Dec. 5 Cashier Processing Processing Thursday, Dec. 6 Cashier Friday, Dec. 7 Cashier Processing Processing Saturday, Dec. 8 Cashier

10:45-12:30 Marie L. 9:00-12:30pm Joan V. 9-11

Alice K.    

Kristine H. Maggie V. 9:00-12:30pm Anita W. 9-10 9:00-12:30pm 9:00-12:30pm Candy T. 9:00-12:30pm

Joan M.            

Claire F.          Laura D. 9:00-12:30pm Kristine H.

12:15-3:15 12:00-3:30pm

Kristine H.        

Annie P. Maggie V. 12:00-3:30pm Cathy P. 1-5 12:00-3:30pm

Sherry F.         

12:30-3:30 Maggie V. 12:00-3:30pm 12:00-3:30pm Maggie V. 12:00-3:30 Kristine H.

3:00-7:45 Laura D. 3:00-6:30 Janet S. Kristine H. Maggie V. 3:00-6:00pm Keri E. 3:00-6:00pm 3:00-6:00pm 3:00-5:30 N/A 3:00-6:00pm Kristine H.

6:30-10:00 Laura D. N/A N/A 5:30-10:00 Kristine H. 5:30-10:00 Laura D. N/A N/A 5:30-10:00 Laura D. 5:00-10:00 N/A N/A 5:30-10:00 Laura D.

Dec. 9-15

Sunday, Dec. 9 Cashier Monday, Dec. 10 Cashier Processing Processing Tuesday, Dec. 11 Cashier Wed., Dec. 12 Cashier Processing Processing Thurs., Dec. 13 Cashier Friday, Dec. 14 Cashier Processing Processing Sat., Dec. 15 Cashier

10:45-12:30 Marie L. 9:00-12:30pm Joan J.

Alice K.     Lola 

C. Maggie V. 9:00-12:30pm Anita W. 9-10 9:00-12:30pm Eleanor G. 9:00-12:30pm

 Kemper Freeman 

Circle 9:00-12:30pm Laura D. 9:00-12:30pm

Kristine H.     Kimb. 

W. 10:30-1

12:00-4:30 12:00-3:30pm

Annie P.         

Kristine H. Kay S. Maggie V. 12:00-3:30pm Cathy P. 1-5 12:00-3:30pm Maggie V. 12:00-3:30pm

Kemper Freeman  

Circle 12:00-3:30pm

Cathy P. 1-5    

Pearl G. 2-3:30 1:30-5:00 Kristine H.

3:00-7:45 Laura D. 3:00-6:00pm Maggie V. Kristine H. 3:00-6:00pm Cathy P. 1-5 3:00-6:00pm

Sherry F.         2:00-

5:30 3:00-6:00pm

Kemper Freeman  

Circle 3:00-5:30 Cathy P. 1-5 3:00-6:00pm Kristine H.

6:30-10:00 Kimberly W. N/A N/A 5:30-10:00 Kristine H. 5:30-10:00 Laura D. N/A N/A 5:30-10:00 Laura D. 5:00-10:00 N/A N/A 5:30-10:00 Laura D.

Dec. 16-22

Sunday, Dec. 16 Cashier Monday, Dec. 17 Cashier Processing Processing Tuesday, Dec. 18 Cashier Wed., Dec. 19 Cashier Processing Processing Thursday, Dec. 20 Cashier Friday, Dec. 21 Cashier Processing Processing Saturday, Dec. 22 Cashier

9:45-11:45

Joan M.                 

9:30-11:30 8:30-12:00 Candy T.

Kristine H.   

Maggie V Alice K. 8:30-12:30 Anita W. 9-11 8:30-12:30 Sherry F. 9:30-3 8:30-12:30 8:30-12:30 Laura D. 9-1 8:30-12:00 Kristine H. 

11:00-3:00 Marie L. 11-1 12:00-3:30pm

Annie P.        

Kristine H. Maggie V. 12:00-3:30pm Cathy P. 1-5 12:00-3:30pm Sherry F. 9:30-3 Maggie V. 12:00-3:30pm 12:00-3:30pm 11:30-3:00 Kristine H.

2:30-6:00

Laura D.              

12:30-5:30 3:00-6:00pm Kristine H. Maggie V. 3:00-6:00pm Cathy P. 3:00-6:00pm 3:00-6:00pm 3:00-5:30 3:00-6:30 Kristine H.

5:30-10:30 Travis H. 5-10 6:30-10:30 Kimberly W. N/A N/A 5:30-10:30 Kristine H. 5:30-10:30 Laura D. N/A 5:30-10:30 Laura D. 6:00-11:00 N/A N/A 6:00-11:00 Laura D.

Dec. 23-29

Sunday, Dec. 23 Cashier Monday, Dec. 24 Cashier Processing Processing Tuesday, Dec. 25 Cashier Wed., Dec. 26 Cashier Processing Processing Thursday, Dec. 27 Cashier Friday, Dec. 28 Cashier Processing Processing Saturday, Sept. 29 Cashier

8:30-11:30 9:00-12:30pm

Kristine H.          

8:30-12:30 9:00-12:30pm N/A 9:00-12:30pm Sherry F. 9-3 9:00-12:30pm 9:00-12:30pm

Elizabeth B.    Bev 

R. 9:00-12:30 Kristine H. 9-5:30 

11:00-1:00 Marie L. 12:00-3:30pm Kristine H. 12-3         12:00-3:30pm N/A 12:00-3:30pm Sherry F. 9-3 Maggie V. 12:00-3:30pm 12:00-3:30pm Maggie V. 12:00-3:30 Kristine H. 

12:30-4:00 3:00-6:00pm

Rachel B.       Laura 

D. 2-6:30 3:00-6:00pm N/A 3:00-6:00pm 3:00-6:00pm 3:00-6:00pm 3:00-6:00 Kristine H.

3:00-7:30 Laura D. 6:30-10:00 N/A N/A N/A 5:30-10:00 N/A 5:30-10:00 Laura D. N/A 5:30-10:00 Laura D. 5:00-10:00 N/A N/A 5:30-10:00


